
 

Community Consolidated School District 146 

µ 2017-18 CALENDAR  HIGHLIGHTSµ  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Students are not in Attendance on the Following Days: 
Monday, August 21, 2017 Institute Day 
Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Institute Day 
Wednesday, August 23, 2017 School Improvement Day (SIP) 
Monday, September 4, 2017 Labor Day – District Closed 
Monday, October 9, 2017 Columbus Day – District Closed 
Friday, October 20, 2017 SIP Day 
Monday, November 20, 2017 P/T Conferences 
Tuesday, November 21, 2017 P/T Conferences – SIP Day 
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 District Closed 
Thursday, November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving Day – District Closed 
Friday, November 24, 2017 District Closed 
12/25/2017 – 1/5/2018 Winter Break 
Monday, January 15, 2018 Martin Luther King Day – District Closed 
Friday, February 16, 2018 Institute Day 
Monday, February 19, 2018 Presidents’ Day – District Closed 
Monday, March 5, 2018 Casmir Pulaski Day – District Closed 
March 26-30, 2018 Spring Break 
Friday, April 27, 2018 SIP Day 
Friday, May 25, 2018 Institute Day 
Monday, May 28, 2018 Memorial Day – District Closed 

 

Trimester/Report Card Dates 
 

Trimester 1 Ends: November 10, 2017  Report Cards: November 17, 2017 
Trimester 2 Ends: March 1, 2018   Report Cards: March 9, 2018 

   Trimester 3 Ends: June 1, 2018     Report Cards: June 1, 2018               

First FULL Day of School for Students – Thursday, August 24, 2017 
 

Winter Break Begins for Students – Monday, December 25, 2017  
Students Return – Monday, January 8, 2018 

 

Spring Break – Monday, March 26, 2018 
Students Return – Monday, April 2, 2018 

 

Last FULL Day of School – Friday, June 1, 2018 
(If no emergency days are used) 

 


